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Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

AD-1-20-29375 00098 STONELEIGH Road B Rogers Home RestorationsAdditions  65,000.00 ADD 3RD BAY TO EXISTING GARAGE, 

SCREENED PORCH 13 X23, FRONT 

ENTRY 4X6 & BACK PORTICO

1/7/20

AD-1-20-29376 00012 OLD FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  500.00 ADD STOVE TO FINISHED BASEMENT 

( SEE 6137) TO MAKE IT AN In law 

APARTMENT

1/8/20

AD-1-20-29384 00054 RAVEN ROAD RIDGETOP CONSTRUCTION 

LLC

Additions  30,000.00 RENO KIT,NEW SIDING, 5 WINDOWS,1 

DOOR, RENO SUNROOM 16 X16 ADD 

NEW 6X6 FRAMING

1/9/20

AD-1-20-29395 00014 WOOLSLEY Avenue TH HOME IMPROVEMENTAdditions  140,000.00 ADD 2ND FLR REAR DORMER FOR 2 

BDRMS & FULL BATH, & FRONT 

DORMER FOR OFFICE USE, NEW 

ROOF,SIDING, WINDOWS ENTIRE 

HOME

1/13/20

AD-1-20-29455 00208 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  5,000.00 REMOVE REAR WALL & 2 INTERIOR 

WALLS TO EXPAND KITCHEN, 

INSTALL NEW CABINETS, SINK, OVEN 

& 2 STRUCTURAL BEAMS  ( SEE 5816)

1/21/20

AD-1-20-29459 05174 MAIN STREET Ken Hogan ConstructionAdditions  90,000.00 ADD 1- BAY GARAGE W/ 2ND FLOOR 

OVER FOR BEDRM,FULL BATH, 

SITTING ROOM, REAR DECK NOT TO 

BE USED AS APARTMENT

1/22/20

AD-1-20-29463 00424 CHURCH HILL Road GOLDEN HOUSE LLCAdditions  15,000.00 ADD 10 X 17 ADDITION TO 2ND FLOOR 

FOR NEW FULL BATH & 

WALK-IN CLOSET

1/22/20

AM-1-20-29369 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitAmusement  500.00 SMALL BUSINESS POP-UP KIOSKS (10 

MAX) JAN 11-- JUNE 14 ( 2ND 

WEEKEND) CREATE AMAZING LLC 

MALL WILL FORWARD LAYOUTS

1/7/20

CALR-1-20-29370 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm  9,000.00 UPGRADE ANALOG TO DIGITAL FIRE 

ALARM SYSTEM HAKKY SPACE 192
1/7/20

CE-1-20-29371 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue Electrical Facilities,Inc.Commercial Electrical  1,200.00 TEMP SERVICE FOR CONSTRUCTION 

TRAILER UI# 223119 WOODSIDE 

TRUMBULL

1/7/20
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CE-1-20-29383 05065 Main Street GLOBE ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical  461,000.00 WIRING FOR INTERIOR  RENOVATION 

TO TARGET STORE

 (NO FA) (SEE BP 6333)

1/9/20

CE-1-20-29389 00120 HAWLEY Lane National Sign CorporationCommercial Electrical  250.00 WIRE/CONNECT  SIGNS FOR TARGET1/9/20

CE-1-20-29392 05065 Main Street ERIC PETERSONCommercial Electrical  78,000.00 INSTALL 200 DATA CABLES FOR 

TARGET REMODEL
1/10/20

CE-1-20-29396 00200 Hedgehog Circle TINEDALECommercial Electrical  60,000.00 WIRING FOR COMMUNITY CENTER 

ADDITION PER PLANS
1/13/20

CE-1-20-29420 00035 SHELTON Road ROBERTO ELECTRIC COCommercial Electrical  9,500.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR NEW A/C 

SYSTEMS FOR NICHOLS METHODIST 

CHURCH

1/15/20

CE-1-20-29423 00050 COMMERCE Drive N&S ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical  7,500.00 ELECTRICAL DEMO / WHITE BOX1/15/20

CE-1-20-29437 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue Electrical Facilities,Inc.Commercial Electrical  1,200.00 TEMP SERVICE TRAILOR #2 UI# 

223416
1/16/20

CE-1-20-29441 00006 Video Lane MTM ELECTRICCommercial Electrical  3,000.00 wire backup generator1/17/20

CE-1-20-29462 00965 WHITE PLAINS ROAD EGC INCCommercial Electrical  20,000.00 INSTALL DATA FOR CVS STORE1/22/20

CHL-1-20-29449 00050 CHESTNUT HILL Road RICH & JOHNS COMPLETE 

CHIMNEY

Chimney Liner  2,200.00 INSTALL A BEST FLEX CHIMNEY 

LINER REPLACING EXISTING 

DETERIATED LINER

1/21/20

CHVA-1-20-29377 01734 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Landmark Air Systems, IncCommercial HVAC  1,200.00 INSTALL KITCHEN EXHAUST & MAKE 

UP AIR SYSTEMS FOR TRINITY 

EPISCOPAL CHURCH ( SEE 6296 FOR 

BP)

1/8/20

CHVA-1-20-29415 00035 SHELTON Road H Hulse IncCommercial HVAC  28,000.00 INSTALL 2 NEW A/C UNITS & 

DUCTWORK FOR NICHOLS 

METHODIST CHURCH

1/14/20

CHVA-1-20-29417 00050 COMMERCE Drive Encon Heating & A/CCommercial HVAC  297,412.00 REPLACE 9 GAS HEAT/ELECTRIC A/C 

ROOFTOP UNITS FOR UNILEVER
1/14/20
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CHVA-1-20-29448 00200 Hedgehog Circle HEAT SHOCKCommercial HVAC  14,000.00 INSTALL MITSUBISHI DUCTLESS 

SPLIT HEAT PUMP FOR ADDITION TO 

COMMUNITY CENTER

1/21/20

CO-1-20-29358 00200 Hedgehog Circle MILLENIUMCommercial  269,085.00 COMMUNITY CENTER ADDITION & 

RENOVATION FOR STERN VILLAGE 

A-2 OCCUPANCY

1/2/20

CO-1-20-29359 00200 Hedgehog Circle MILLENIUMCommercial  105,000.00 INSTALL RADON UNITS AT STERN 

VILLAGE
1/2/20

CO-1-20-29422 00050 COMMERCE Drive Light Associates of StratfordCommercial  50,000.00 DEMO OF INTERIOR CEILING, WALLS  

FOR WHITE BOX FUTURE TENANT

 ( IMAGE FIRST)

1/15/20

CO-1-20-29485 00126 MONROE Turnpike CENTURION CONTRACTING 

CORP

Commercial  112,000.00 TENANT FIT UP 2ND FLR SUITE 210 

FOR SPRINGTIDE CHILD 

DEVELOPMENT

1/27/20

CO-1-20-29504 05170 MADISON Avenue Bronski Builders, IncCommercial  15,000.00 FINISH 2ND FLOOR FOR MEETING 

ROOM ONLY
1/29/20

CP-1-20-29434 00200 Hedgehog Circle JOHN ZERACommercial Plumbing  80,000.00 PLUMBING FOR COMMUNITY CENTER 

REHAB, NEW HWH
1/16/20

CP-1-20-29499 05065 Main Street A&B Mechanical, LLCCommercial Plumbing  96,671.00 PLUMBING FOR TARGET REMODEL, 

REPLACE SINK, TOILET, URINAL, KIT 

SINK & WATER COOLER

1/28/20

CSPK-1-20-29403 00015 CORPORATE DRIVE Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler  1,200.00 ADJUST SPRINKLER ELEVATIONS & 

INSTALL ESCUTCHEONS FOR 

PEDIATRIC HEALTH (SEE 6392)

1/13/20

CSPK-1-20-29512 05170 MADISON Avenue Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler  4,000.00 ADD SPRINKLERS IN BANQUET ROOM 

SOFFITTS & IN DROP CEILING 

KITCHEN FOR CHRIST CHURCH

1/29/20

D-1-20-29378 05108 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition  4,000.00 DEMO WORKSHOP1/8/20

E-1-20-29363 00024 INDIAN Road RL Simansky & Son Electric CoElectrical  5,000.00 WIRE 2 STORY ADDITION ADD 

LAUNDRY (SEE 6177)
1/3/20

E-1-20-29374 00022 GARNET Road SUNRUNElectrical  4,200.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 25 

PANELS 7.2 KW UI# 223389
1/7/20
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E-1-20-29386 00275 LAWRENCE ROAD LEWIS PENNELLElectrical  2,000.00 WIRING FOR KITCHEN RENOVATION1/9/20

E-1-20-29394 00021 BLUE RIDGE Drive Universal Electric Company, Inc.Electrical  5,000.00 WIRING FOR NEW KITCHENETTE - 

LIGHTS, RECPS, APPLIANCES ( ALSO 

SUB PERMIT)

1/13/20

E-1-20-29402 00111 NORTH Street PAUL LAMOUREUXElectrical  31,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 34 

PANELS 10.71 KW UI# 223410
1/13/20

E-1-20-29419 00068 LAKE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  3,000.00 WIRING FOR 1/2 FINISHED BASEMENT 

LIGHTS & RECEPTACLES
1/15/20

E-1-20-29421 00038 FIELDCREST Drive JOSE RAMOSElectrical  450.00 WIRE FINISHED BASEMENT TO CODE 

( PRIOR TO PERMIT)
1/15/20

E-1-20-29425 00018 LAKE Avenue JEFFREY MARINELLOElectrical  8,854.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 13 

PANELS 4.55 KW UI# 223511
1/15/20

E-1-20-29426 00079 TWITCHGRASS Road ANTHONY WADELTONElectrical  2,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200AMPS 

MAIN RESIDENCE UI# 223334
1/15/20

E-1-20-29427 00003 IVY Road ANTHONY WADELTONElectrical  2,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200AMPS UI# 

223373  ( AKA 79 TWITCHGRASS)
1/15/20

E-1-20-29431 00024 GORHAM Place SUNRUNElectrical  1,200.00 SERVICE UPGRADE UI# 2235291/16/20

E-1-20-29438 00022 ALLAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  2,500.00 WIRING FOR KITCHEN REMODEL1/16/20

E-1-20-29442 00030 OXEN HILL Road RUSMAR ELECTRICElectrical  9,500.00 WIRE ADDITION AND UPGRADE

SERVICE TO 200 AMPS UI 223596

SUB PANEL IN GARAGE.

1/17/20

E-1-20-29458 00208 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  4,200.00 ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN & 

ADDITION ( SEE 5816)
1/21/20

E-1-20-29460 00058 CHESTNUT HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  100.00 INSTALL OUTLET IN BASEMENT FOR 

PELLET STOVE
1/22/20

E-1-20-29470 00116 CHESTNUT HILL Road Marcinczyk Electric LLCElectrical  350.00 REPLACE METER HUB & REATTACH 

SERVICE RISER
1/22/20

E-1-20-29472 00008 PROSPECT Avenue PAUL LAMOUREUXElectrical  17,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 20 

PANELS 6.3 KW UI# 226448
1/22/20
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E-1-20-29474 00028 TOPAZ Lane A W ToppinElectrical  6,000.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL1/23/20

E-1-20-29477 00019 WESTWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  3,000.00 ELECTRICAL FOR KIT &  BATHS1/23/20

E-1-20-29478 00004 SUTTON Place Priority One Electric LLCElectrical  4,000.00 WIRING FOR FINISHED BASEMENT & 

KITCHEN REMODEL, UPGRADE 

SERVICE 200 AMPS UI# 223663

1/23/20

E-1-20-29481 00072 WOODHAVEN Drive SENAD IMETOVSKIElectrical  2,500.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS UI# 

223262
1/23/20

E-1-20-29483 00009 MIDLAND Road Monroe Electric LLCElectrical  7,950.00 WIRING FOR ADDITION / RENOVATION 

INCLUDING LOW VOLTAGE & SUB 

PANEL

1/23/20

E-1-20-29486 00021 BEECH Street JEAN LECONTEElectrical  2,600.00 WIRE KITCHEN & 2 BATHROOMS, ADD 

RECESS IN BASEMENT, CHANGE 

PANEL 100 AMPS

1/27/20

E-1-20-29487 00023 SCENIC HILL ROAD ROBERT PIROElectrical  1,500.00 ELECTRIC FOR 18 X20 FAMRM 

ADDITION
1/27/20

E-1-20-29490 00051 OCTOBER Lane OJ Mann Electrical Service, IncElectrical  3,500.00 WIRE 10KW GENERAC GENERATOR1/27/20

E-1-20-29491 00060 GROVE Street SALVIOLI ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical  1,200.00 WIRE OUTLETS & RECESSED 

LIGHTING ON BACK DECK ( SEE 6378)
1/27/20

E-1-20-29494 00700 BOOTH HILL Road PAUL LAMOUREUXElectrical  875.00 200 AMP OVERHEAD SERVICE UI# 

223725
1/27/20

E-1-20-29496 00005 SHELBOURNE ROAD PAUL LAMOUREUXElectrical  19,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 25 

PANELS 7.875 KW UI# 223721
1/27/20

E-1-20-29503 00014 WOOLSLEY Avenue Richard KryzanskiElectrical  5,200.00 WIRING FOR ADDITION , SERVICE 

CHANGE NEED UI#
1/28/20

E-1-20-29511 00224 FITCH'S PASS SHAWN MUNDOElectrical  3,500.00 REPLACE 4 BTHRM EXHAUST FANS & 

VENT OUTSIDE, ADD 1 EXHAUST FAN 

IN LAUNDRY

1/29/20

E-1-20-29517 00009 EDDIE Road JOHN NEUMANElectrical  20,736.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 27 

PANELS 8.64 KW UI# 223826
1/30/20
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H-1-20-29357 00137 HORSE TAVERN Road Kevin Bria Plumbing & HeatingHVAC  1,800.00 REPIPE BASEMENT EXISTING 

BASEBOARD LOOP
1/2/20

H-1-20-29381 00021 BLUE RIDGE Drive Anthony Vizzo Pl. & Htg. LLCHVAC  1,200.00 REMOVE 12' OF BASEBOARD HEAT, 

INSTALL TOE KICK HEATER FOR 

KITCHEN REMODEL

1/8/20

H-1-20-29382 00010 BRIAN DRIVE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  2,300.00 INSTALL BASEBOARD HW RADIATOR 

IN RAISED RANCH BASEMENT FAMILY 

ROOM

1/8/20

H-1-20-29391 00024 INDIAN Road ONOFREO CONTRACTING LLCHVAC  17,000.00 INSTALL 2 DUCTLESS SYSTEMS & 

AHUS
1/10/20

H-1-20-29397 00044 MCGUIRE Road Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCHVAC  11,069.00 REPLACE BOILER GAS TO GAS1/13/20

H-1-20-29400 04680 MADISON Avenue JP Heating & Cooling LLCHVAC  18,000.00 INSTALL COMPLETE HVAC SYSTEM 

TO NEW RESIDENCE- 2 D/V 90+ 

FURNACES W/ A/C

1/13/20

H-1-20-29406 00025 REGENCY Circle SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  4,729.00 REPLACE FURNACE GAS TO GAS D/V 

90+
1/14/20

H-1-20-29432 00017 STONY BROOK Circle RURAL GAS COMPANYHVAC  5,400.00 OIL TO LP GAS CONVERSION 

FURNACE D/V 90+
1/16/20

H-1-20-29436 00038 FIELDCREST Drive CLIMATE CARE LLCHVAC  500.00 EXTENDED DUCTWORK FOR 

FINISHED BASEMENT ( PRIOR TO 

PERMIT)

1/16/20

H-1-20-29443 00068 LAKE Avenue JOHN MICHAUDHVAC  9,200.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION  DV 90+ 

INDIRECT WATER HEATER.PUREPRO

4 SECTION BOILER

1/17/20

H-1-20-29445 00009 VALLEY Road PARK CITY HEATING & 

COOLING LLC

HVAC  6,000.00 OIL TO PROPANE CONVERSION 90+

DV. NEW AC. AC NEEDS ELEC PERMIT

PLUMBER TO INSTALL HOT WATER

1/17/20

H-1-20-29450 00435 ERWIN Street MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC  9,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER D/V 

90+ W/ INDIRECT HWH
1/21/20

H-1-20-29457 00208 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC  1,800.00 INSTALL HW BASEBOARD TIED INTO 

EXISTING ZONE & 2 TOE KICK 

HEATERS FOR KITCHEN ( SEE 5816)

1/21/20
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H-1-20-29479 00004 SUTTON Place JORGE MAZOHVAC  8,900.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT FURNACE 

GAS TO GAS  W/ 2 ZONES OF 

DUCTWORK

1/23/20

H-1-20-29502 00009 MIDLAND Road Superior Comfort Htg & AC LLCHVAC  9,800.00 INSTALL  NEW HYDRO AIR SYSTEM 

FOR ADDITION FOR HEAT & A/C
1/28/20

H-1-20-29509 00007 SOLAR RIDGE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  4,845.00 OIL TO OIL BOILER REPLACEMENT1/29/20

H-1-20-29518 00021 WOODCREST Avenue JOHN H GONCALVESHVAC  5,000.00 INSTALL NEW SYSTEM IN ATTIC D/V 

NAT GAS FURNACE & A/C
1/30/20

H-1-20-29520 00024 KENT Lane ANTONIO LLCHVAC  8,500.00 OIL TO LP GAS BOILER D/V 90+ W/ 

INDIRECT HW
1/30/20

KI-1-20-29439 05065 MAIN Street LEGOLANDKiosks  1,000.00 LEGOLAND KIOSK IN FRONT OF 

CHEESECAKE FACTORY 35 X 35

FROM JAN 17-20 2020

1/17/20

MI-1-20-29354 00870 DANIELS FARM Road CT MASONRY & 

WATERPROOFING

Miscellaneous  12,700.00 STRIP & REROOF, NEW PLYWOOD NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES
1/2/20

MI-1-20-29364 00686 GARDEN Street POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous  26,731.00 REPLACE SIDING ON HOUSE 21.5 SQ 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
1/6/20

MI-1-20-29416 00065 WOOLSLEY AVENUE LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous  17,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
1/14/20

MI-1-20-29418 00208 TANGLEWOOD Road RICHIE'S ROOFING LLCMiscellaneous  7,200.00 STRIP & REROOF HOUSE & ADDITION 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
1/14/20

MI-1-20-29428 00012 COUNTRY LANE THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous  5,390.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT WINDOW IN 

LIVING RM NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES

1/16/20

MI-1-20-29429 00034 ROLLING WOOD Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  5,390.00 INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 

BDRMS TO MEET EGRESS NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

1/16/20

MI-1-20-29465 02280 RESERVOIR Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  8,000.00 STRIP & REROOF & NEW VINYL 

SIDING  NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
1/22/20

MI-1-20-29489 00051 OCTOBER Lane OJ Mann Electrical Service, IncMiscellaneous  1,500.00 INSTALL 10 KW GENERAC 

GENERATOR
1/27/20
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MU-1-20-29513 00100 SHELTON Road Barnum Engineered SystemsMunicipal  14,000.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM 

SYSTEM PER APPROVED PLANS
1/29/20

NR-1-20-29508 00063 TOPAZ Lane Owner/Tenant PermitNew Residences  289,720.00 NEW 2 STORY COLONIAL 4 BDRMS,3 

FULL BTHS, 3 CAR ATT GARAGE, 

14X15 & 7 X 22 COV PORCH, UNFIN 

ATTIC & BSMNT

1/29/20

P-1-20-29362 05683 MAIN STREET Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  5,000.00 REMODEL 1ST FLOOR KITCHEN, 2ND 

FLOOR BATHROOM ALL WATER & 

DRAINS

1/3/20

P-1-20-29372 00020 HILLANDALE Terrace DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing  2,300.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 

BASEMENT
1/7/20

P-1-20-29379 00004 ARAGON Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  3,007.00 INSTALL NEW 240 OIL TANK IN 

GARAGE & 1- BALLARD TO PROTECT 

TANK

1/1/20

P-1-20-29380 00021 BLUE RIDGE Drive Anthony Vizzo Pl. & Htg. LLCPlumbing  1,200.00 REMODEL KITCHEN -DRAINS & 

WATER LINES
1/8/20

P-1-20-29385 00224 FITCH'S PASS Michael PickeringPlumbing  1,100.00 PLUMBING FOR 1- BATHROOM 

REMODEL
1/9/20

P-1-20-29390 00275 LAWRENCE ROAD FLORIANO'S PLUMBING INCPlumbing  800.00 REPLACE KITCHEN SINK, RELOCATE 

GAS STOVE, RELOCATE KICK SPACE 

HEATER

1/10/20

P-1-20-29399 00116 STURBRIDGE Lane RURAL FUELSPlumbing  980.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM EXISTING LP 

TANK TO FIREPLACE INSERT
1/13/20

P-1-20-29407 00024 KENT Lane BEMERSPlumbing  1,000.00 INSTALL 1000 GAL  UG LP TANK & 

RUN LINE TO EXISTING POOL HEATER 

& STOVE ( EXTERIOR LINES ONLY)

1/14/20

P-1-20-29409 00090 MACARTHUR Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  3,200.00 REPLACE OIL TANK IN BASEMENT1/14/20

P-1-20-29410 00043 MIDLAND Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  3,100.00 REPLACE OIL TANK IN BASEMENT1/14/20

P-1-20-29412 00114 WOOLSLEY Avenue AUGUST WILDMANPlumbing  1,500.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW BATHROOM 

ADDITION (SEE 2617)
1/14/20

P-1-20-29414 00009 VALLEY Road AUGUST WILDMANPlumbing  9,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 3 BATHROOMS & 

KITCHEN REMODEL
1/14/20

Monday, February 3, 2020 Page 8 of 13



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

P-1-20-29433 00017 STONY BROOK Circle RURAL GAS COMPANYPlumbing  4,100.00 INSTALL PROPANE D/V NAVIEN 

COMBO UNIT (HWH) & GAS LINE
1/16/20

P-1-20-29435 00038 FIELDCREST Drive P.C.S. PLUMBING&HEATING 

LLC

Plumbing  3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT 

RENOVATION ( PRIOR TO PERMIT)
1/16/20

P-1-20-29440 04680 MADISON Avenue Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing  9,000.00 PL FOR NEW HOUSE 2/5 BATHS,HWH

GAS PIPE,ALL LINES & DRAINS
1/17/20

P-1-20-29444 00068 LAKE Avenue JOHN MICHAUDPlumbing  600.00 RUN GAS LINES TO NEW BOILER1/17/20

P-1-20-29446 00025 PLACID Street GARY FRANCOPlumbing  2,000.00 INSTALLING NEW FIXTURES FOR 2.5

BATHS AFTER ROUGHS.REPAIR 

WORK DUE TO FIRE DAMAGE.

REPLACES PERMIT 6283-2019

1/17/20

P-1-20-29451 00435 ERWIN Street MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing  1,000.00 INSTALL GAS SERVICE TO BOILER & 

EXISTING FIREPLACES ( WERE LP)
1/21/20

P-1-20-29452 00030 OXEN HILL ROAD Perry Plumbing Services LLCPlumbing  6,000.00 PLUMBING FOR ADDITION 1 1/2 

BATHS , KITCHEN SINK, LAUNDRY & 

INSTALL HWH

1/21/20

P-1-20-29454 00004 SOUNDVIEW Avenue KERIGANS ROOFING INCPlumbing  1,695.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GALLON OIL TANK1/21/20

P-1-20-29456 00208 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  1,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN & ADDITION 

( SEE 5816)
1/21/20

P-1-20-29461 00014 WINDMILL Lane ROBERT HOFFMANPlumbing  2,588.00 REPLACE OIL TANK1/22/20

P-1-20-29466 00098 STONELEIGH Road ANTHONY POSSIDENTOPlumbing  2,500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 

OUTDOOR FIREPLACE
1/22/20

P-1-20-29467 00009 VALLEY Road AUGUST WILDMANPlumbing  900.00 RUN LP GAS LINE TO STOVE & 

FURNACE, INSTALL HWH
1/22/20

P-1-20-29468 00021 BEECH Street Michael PickeringPlumbing  7,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN & 2 BATHS 

REMODEL FIXTURES SAME LOCATION
1/22/20

P-1-20-29469 00009 MIDLAND Road BADWIN & MOONEY PL & HTGPlumbing  2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN ADDITION & 

GAS LINE TO FIREPLACE
1/22/20
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P-1-20-29476 00019 WESTWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  4,500.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN & BATHS1/23/20

P-1-20-29482 00350 EDISON Road Michael MurdochPlumbing  700.00 NEW HWH & GAS LINE1/23/20

P-1-20-29492 00021 STIRRUP Drive Dorans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing  2,000.00 REPLACE TUB WITH SHOWER1/27/20

P-1-20-29493 00091 OAKRIDGE Road Kozloski Plumbing LLCPlumbing  1,001.00 REPLACE SINK,TOILET & SHOWER 

SAME LOCATION
1/27/20

P-1-20-29497 00062 DRIFTWOOD Lane Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing  4,000.00 PLUMBING FOR REMODEL BSMNT KIT 

& BATH, ( FIXTURES SAME LOCATION) 

GAS LINE TO STOVE

1/28/20

P-1-20-29498 00026 FLORAL Lane SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  3,400.00 INSTALL 2EW ROTH 275 GAL OIL 

TANK IN BASEMENT
1/28/20

P-1-20-29500 00039 MAPLE STREET RURAL FUELSPlumbing  960.00 INSTALL 56 GAL LP TANK , GAS LOG 

SET & LINE
1/28/20

P-1-20-29501 00009 VALLEY Road RURAL FUELSPlumbing  120.00 INSTALL 2- 120 GAL LP TANKS1/28/20

P-1-20-29510 00124 COTTAGE Street SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  2,950.00 REPLACE OIL TANK IN BASEMENT 

SAME LOCATION
1/29/20

P-1-20-29514 02220 HUNTINGTON Turnpike GasworksPlumbing  900.00 RUN LINE TO FIRE  BOX FOR LOG SET1/30/20

P-1-20-29519 00021 WOODCREST Avenue JOHN H GONCALVESPlumbing  1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO FURNACE1/30/20

P-1-20-29521 00024 KENT Lane ANTONIO LLCPlumbing  1,200.00 RUN LP GAS LINE TO BOILER, STOVE1/30/20

RE-1-20-29353 00079 TWITCHGRASS ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitRepair  33,562.00 REPAIR ROOF &  CHIMNEYS MAIN 

HOUSE, RENOVATE KITCHEN, NEW 

HARDWOOD FLOORS

1/2/20

RE-1-20-29488 00031 ROSEBUD Drive RESIDENTIAL RESQ LLCRepair  19,500.00 UNDERPIN EXISTING GARAGE TO 

PREVENT FURTHER SETTLEMENT
1/27/20

RR-1-20-29355 00021 BLUE RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  6,000.00 OPEN WALLS BETWEEN KITCHEN & 

DINING ROOM, ADD ISLAND
1/2/20

RR-1-20-29356 00029 STERLING Road STONYBROOK REMODELINGResidential Renovation  20,000.00 REMODEL  MAIN & MASTER 

BATHROOMS
1/2/20
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RR-1-20-29361 05683 MAIN STREET Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  25,000.00 INTERIOR RENO GUT HOUSE, 

REMODEL KIT,2ND FLR BTH,NEW 

WINDOWS,NEW ROOF 2 LVLS

1/3/20

RR-1-20-29366 00087 TOWERVIEW Drive Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation  9,000.00 1ST FLOOR BATH REMODEL, USE 2 

CLOSETS TO CREATE TILE SHOWER
1/6/20

RR-1-20-29367 00224 FITCH'S PASS KOPAC DESIGNResidential Renovation  6,000.00 REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM1/6/20

RR-1-20-29387 00424 CHURCH HILL Road GOLDEN HOUSE LLCResidential Renovation  10,000.00 FIX EXISTING GARAGE FOUNDATION, 

NEW SIDING & WINDOWS FOR 

HOUSE

1/9/20

RR-1-20-29393 00038 FIELDCREST Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  46,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FAMRM,REC RM, 

FULL BATHRM & UTILITY STORAGE 

AREA ( PRIOR TO PERMIT)

1/10/20

RR-1-20-29405 00068 LAKE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  13,880.00 FINISH 1/2 OF BASEMENT 20X23 FOR 

PLAYROOM
1/14/20

RR-1-20-29447 00091 OAKRIDGE Road Breakwater Renovation & Design 

LLC

Residential Renovation  6,000.00 GUT MASTER BATH,REPLACE SINK

TOILET SHOWER. SAME LOCATION

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

1/17/20

RR-1-20-29453 00021 BEECH Street LOMBARDO BUILDING GROUP 

LLC

Residential Renovation  25,000.00 INSTALL 1- BEAM, REMODEL KITCHEN 

& 2 BTHS, NEW WINDOWS, FINISH 

BASMENT FOR PLAYROOM (PRIOR TO 

PERMIT)

1/21/20

RR-1-20-29473 00028 TOPAZ Lane MAFFINI HOME IMPROVEMENTResidential Renovation  20,900.00 KITCHEN REMODEL, UPGRADE 

LIGHTS, APPLIANCES & FLOORING
1/23/20

RR-1-20-29475 00019 WESTWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  17,500.00 REMODEL KITCHEN & 2 EXISTING 

BATHROOMS, ADD MASTER BATH 

( ALL INTERIOR WORK )

1/23/20

RR-1-20-29480 00062 DRIFTWOOD Lane O'DAY CUSTOM BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation  18,000.00 RENOVATE EXISTING BASEMENT 

BATHROOM & KITCHEN
1/23/20

RR-1-20-29484 00020 CHATFIELD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  4,500.00 ADD A SHOWER TO CONVERT 1/2 

BATH IN MASTER TO FULL
1/23/20

RR-1-20-29505 00015 SQUIRE Court Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  26,880.00 FINISH BASEMENT 28 X 32 FOR 

PLAYROOM
1/29/20
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RR-1-20-29506 00011 SCATTERGOOD Circle HERDE CONSTRUCTION INCResidential Renovation  10,000.00 INT RENO- KIT COUNTERS & UNDER 

CABINET LGHTS, 1/2 BTH NEW 

FIXTURES, HALL BTH NEW TUB & 

FIXTURES, MSR BTH CHANGE 

WHIRLPOOL TO SHOWER

1/29/20

RR-1-20-29507 00035 GRISWOLD Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  19,420.00 FINISH BASEMENT 23 X18 FOR 

PLAYRM & FULL BATH
1/29/20

SI-1-20-29368 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road ADCO SIGN COSigns  4,100.00 INSTALL OUTDOOR SIGN PER 

APPROVAL FOR BOARD OF 

REALTORS/ ALLSTATE

1/6/20

SI-1-20-29388 00120 HAWLEY Lane National Sign CorporationSigns  20,000.00 INSTALL 2- OUTDOOR WALL SIGNS, 

REPLACE GROUND SIGN, INSTALL 

NEW WINDOW VINYL AT TARGET

1/9/20

SI-1-20-29430 05065 MAIN Street ARTFX SIGNSSigns  2,200.00 INSTALL STOREFRONT SIGN FOR THE 

CHILDREN'S PLACE PER MALL 

STANDARD

1/16/20

SI-1-20-29515 06523 MAIN Street ARCHER SIGNSSigns  10,000.00 INSTALL GROUND SIGN FOR 

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
1/30/20

SO-1-20-29373 00022 GARNET Road SUNRUN INSTALLATION 

SERVICES INC

Solar System  2,827.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 25 

PANELS 7.2 KW NO ENGINEERING
1/7/20

SO-1-20-29401 00111 NORTH Street TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 

SOLAR

Solar System  13,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 34 

PANELS 10.71 KW
1/13/20

SO-1-20-29424 00018 LAKE Avenue PRO CUSTOM SOLAR DBA 

MOMENTUM  SOLAR

Solar System  3,794.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 13 

MODULES 4.55 KW NO ENGINEERING
1/15/20

SO-1-20-29464 00257 BROADWAY TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 

SOLAR

Solar System  4,470.00 REMOVAL & RE-INSTALL EXISTING 

SOLAR PANELS DUE TO NEW ROOF 

GOING ON ( NEEDS SEPARATE 

PERMIT)

1/22/20

SO-1-20-29471 00008 PROSPECT Avenue TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 

SOLAR

Solar System  8,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 20 

PANELS 6.3 KW ENGINEERING 

NEEDED

1/22/20

SO-1-20-29495 00005 SHELBOURNE ROAD TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 

SOLAR

Solar System  8,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 25 

PANELS 7.875 KW
1/27/20
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SO-1-20-29516 00009 EDDIE Road VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System  13,824.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 27 

PANELS 8.64 KW
1/30/20

WS-1-20-29360 00058 CHESTNUT HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitStoves  3,500.00 INSTALL PELLET STOVE & 

ELECTRICAL OUTLET
1/3/20

WS-1-20-29365 02220 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitStoves  6,500.00 INSTALL WOOD BURNING GAS 

INSERT IN FIREPLACE
1/6/20

WS-1-20-29398 00116 STURBRIDGE Lane Trading PostStoves  5,300.00 DIRECT VENT GAS INSERT1/13/20
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